
Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Scratch Total

Pete Stevenson 246 206 279 191 204 236 1362

Joe Cooper 224 221 223 237 269 166 1340

Alistair MacPherson 201 216 180 246 235 213 1291

Daniel Chan 202 191 227 223 213 227 1283

Jackie wyatt 215 221 166 226 210 227 1265

Daniel Davies 191 206 224 202 203 203 1229

Jordan Hart 186 180 189 222 191 258 1226

Bradley Armstrong 161 226 175 243 213 182 1200

Hayden Hewitt 205 229 175 197 200 165 1171

Alex Pace 213 203 211 173 175 187 1162

Daniel Bonfield 155 214 258 173 163 195 1158

Sam Pateman 214 192 212 191 177 162 1148

Glen Richardson 164 197 163 179 234 209 1146

Austin Taylor 174 210 178 169 155 244 1130

Ross Holkham 249 159 153 216 164 151 1092

Lee Bradley 168 189 176 192 166 194 1085

James Stone 197 190 216 151 141 170 1065

Joanne Green 150 171 219 211 168 137 1056

Tom Chuter 199 131 198 201 144 174 1047

Jake Ayres 198 162 147 137 156 176 976

Peter Fyles 167 169 135 190 123 148 932

Ross Timmins 162 148 188 144 156 133 931

Liam Kelly 144 147 151 140 122 147 851

connor wills 140 181 110 130 124 123 808

Taylor Bonfield 73 82 89 105 112 98 559
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Name HCP Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Handicap Handicap Total

Sam Pateman 36 214 192 212 191 177 162 216 1364

Pete Stevenson 0 246 206 279 191 204 236 0 1362

Glen Richardson 35 164 197 163 179 234 209 210 1356

Joe Cooper 0 224 221 223 237 269 166 0 1340

Alex Pace 26 213 203 211 173 175 187 156 1318

Hayden Hewitt 24 205 229 175 197 200 165 144 1315

Jackie wyatt 6 215 221 166 226 210 227 36 1301

Alistair MacPherson 0 201 216 180 246 235 213 0 1291

Taylor Bonfield 121 73 82 89 105 112 98 726 1285

Daniel Chan 0 202 191 227 223 213 227 0 1283

Bradley Armstrong 10 161 226 175 243 213 182 60 1260

Daniel Davies 0 191 206 224 202 203 203 0 1229

Jordan Hart 0 186 180 189 222 191 258 0 1226

Joanne Green 19 150 171 219 211 168 137 114 1170

Daniel Bonfield 0 155 214 258 173 163 195 0 1158

Lee Bradley 10 168 189 176 192 166 194 60 1145

Austin Taylor 0 174 210 178 169 155 244 0 1130

Ross Holkham 4 249 159 153 216 164 151 24 1116

James Stone 4 197 190 216 151 141 170 24 1089

Tom Chuter 1 199 131 198 201 144 174 6 1053

Ross Timmins 20 162 148 188 144 156 133 120 1051

Peter Fyles 14 167 169 135 190 123 148 84 1016

Jake Ayres 5 198 162 147 137 156 176 30 1006

connor wills 30 140 181 110 130 124 123 180 988

Liam Kelly 17 144 147 151 140 122 147 102 953
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